ART. 0624

SATZ 1/4" STECKSCHLUSSEL
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ﬂ” EEEERRARaAaa

1/4" Hiilsen

Hiilsen mit Einsatzen

Ratschengriff
Biegsame Verlangerung
1/4"-Verlangerungen
Steckschliissel-Griff
Universalgelenk
T-Schiebehebel
Sechskantschliissel
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code
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4-45-

13-14

1/4":T8-T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-
T40 - H3 - H4 - H5 - H6 - H7 - H8 - SL4 -

SL5.5-

P72 -PZ3

1/4"
1/4"-1

50-100 mm

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1,27-1
1,26 kg

5-55-6-7-8-9-10-11-12-
mm

Koffer

SL7 - PH1 - PH2 - PH3 - PZ1 -

* @ [
® ®

ﬁg Chrom ﬁ 1/4"
50 mmg

46 Pcs
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5-2-25mm

8012667190613
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